Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Lewsey - (1084626) - Banchory Beavers ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:09.75
3:10.43
3:10.70
3:13.28
3:13.64
3:13.81
3:14.12
3:14.23
3:15.15
3:17.52
3:18.70
3:19.04
3:19.70
3:21.38
3:21.84
3:21.92
3:27.08
3:30.25
3:35.22
3:38.17
3:41.35
3:44.07
3:45.15
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Date

04/05/19
05/05/18
23/06/18
09/03/19
24/11118
09/02/19
22/06/19
2511117
18/03/18
28/10/17
25/06/17
14/05/17
27/10/18
06/05/17
29/10/16
14/01/17
26/11/16
26/06/16
24/04/16
13/02/16
16/01/16
24/10/15
21/06/15

Date

Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2019
Westhill Invitational Meet 2018
ND Development Meet 2018

SAS Time Trial March 2019

ND Age Group Meet 2018
Peterhead ASC Graded Meet 2019
ND Development Meet 2019

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2018
DCA Autumn Open Meet

ND Development Meet 2017

SAS Time Trial May 2017

DCA Autumn Open Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2017
DCA Autumn Meet

SAS Junior Meet 2017

North District Age Group Meet 2016
North District Development Meets
Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet

Elgin Spring Meet

SAS Junior Meet 2016

DCA Autumn Open Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015

Meet

Venue

Westhill
Westhill
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Peterhead
Inverness
Inverness
Buckie
Dundee
Inverness
Aberdeen
Dundee
Westhill
Dundee
Westhill
Inverness
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Buckie
Westhill
Dundee

Inverness

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
South Aberde 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
South Aberde 2
Banchory 2
South Aberde 2
South Aberde 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
South Aberde 2
South Aberde 2
Banchory 1

Club Swam Under Level
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3:14.12
3:09.75
3:13.28
3:13.81
3:13.64
3:19.70
3:10.70
3:10.43
3:15.15
3:14.23
3:17.52
3:18.70
3:19.04
3:21.38
3:21.92
3:27.08
3:21.84
3:30.25
3:35.22
3:38.17
3:41.35
3:44.07
3:45.15
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22/06/19
04/05/19
09/03/19
09/02/19
24/11/18
27/10/18
23/06/18
05/05/18
18/03/18
2511117
28/10/17
25/06/17
14/05/17
06/05/17
14/01/17
26/11/16
29/10/16
26/06/16
24/04/16
13/02/16
16/01/16
24/10/15
21/06/15

ND Development Meet 2019
Westhill Invitational Meet 2019
SAS Time Trial March 2019
Peterhead ASC Graded Meet 2019
ND Age Group Meet 2018

DCA Autumn Open Meet

ND Development Meet 2018
Westhill Invitational Meet 2018
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2018

ND Age Group Meet 2017

DCA Autumn Open Meet

ND Development Meet 2017

SAS Time Trial May 2017
Westhill Invitational Meet 2017
SAS Junior Meet 2017

North District Age Group Meet 2016
DCA Autumn Meet

North District Development Meets
Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet

Elgin Spring Meet

SAS Junior Meet 2016

DCA Autumn Open Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015

Inverness
Westhill
Westhill
Peterhead
Inverness
Dundee
Inverness
Westhill
Buckie
Inverness
Dundee
Inverness
Aberdeen
Westhill
Westhill
Inverness
Dundee
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Buckie
Westhill
Dundee

Inverness

Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
South Aberde
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
South Aberde
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
South Aberde
Banchory
South Aberde
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
South Aberde
South Aberde

Banchory
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